

Star of the Sea School Fees & Levies for 2026

Note: <u>Please add General Year level Levies (below) to the following fees</u>

Eldest Child's Fees	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly
	(over 10 months)		-
Tuition	\$119.20	\$298.00	\$1,192.00
Family P&F Levy	\$13.60	\$34.00	\$136.00
Family Capital Levy	\$66.00	\$165.00	\$660.00
Total	\$198.80	\$497.00	\$1,988.00
Second Child's Fees	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly
(40% discount on tuition)	(over 10 months)	rei Teilli	rearry
Tuition	\$71.60	\$179.00	\$716.00
Third Child's Fees	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly
(60% discount on tuition)	(over 10 months)		
Tuition	\$47.60	\$119.00	\$476.00
Fourth Child's Fees	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly
(80% discount on tuition)	(over 10 months)		
Tuition	\$24.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
All children above 4th child (100% discount on tuition)	Per Month (over 10 months)	Per Term	Yearly
Tuition	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
The following levies	are charges to <u>each studen</u>	<u>t</u> , depending on the ye	ar level
Year Level	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly
	(over 10 months)		

Year Level	Per Month (over 10 months)	Per Term	Yearly		
TECHNOLOGY LEVY					
Prep, Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, & 6	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$400.00		

Year Level	Per Month	Per Term	Yearly	
	(over 10 months)			
GENERAL LEVY				
(Booklist, Excursions, Curriculum Activities)				
Prep	\$51.00	\$127.50	\$510.00	
Year 1	\$47.30	\$118.25	\$473.00	
Year 2	\$49.70	\$124.25	\$497.00	
Year 3	\$50.80	\$127.00	\$508.00	
Year 4	\$49.60	\$124.00	\$496.00	
Year 5	\$46.80	\$117.00	\$468.00	
Year 6	\$61.00	\$152.50	\$610.00	

Camp Fees	Per Month (over 10 months)	Per Term	Yearly	
CAMP LEVY				
	(Camps)			
Year 4	\$23.00	\$57.50	\$230.00	
Year 5	\$35.00	\$87.50	\$350.00	
Year 6	\$223.00	\$557.50	\$2230.00	

Discounts apply for families who have children at Xavier Secondary:

1 child at XCC – 5% discount off SOS Tuition Fee

2 children at XCC- 10% discount off SOS Tuition Fee

3 children at XCC- 20% discount off SOS Tuition Fee

4 children at XCC- 40% discount off SOS Tuition Fee